
 

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Rajbari District 

www.eed.rajbari.gov.bd 

MEMO NO: EED/EE/RAJB/e-GP/2022/01   Date: 24-08-2022 

e-Tender Notice No: 01/2022-2023 

Open Tendering Method (OTM) 

e-Tender Invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the following works 

under EED-RAJBARI District as mentioned below: 

SL 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Description Of Works Last Selling 

(Date & Time) 

Tender Opening 

(Date & Time) 

1 727327 Construction of Single-Story Academic Building with 4-Storied foundation 

including Sanitary, Water Supply & Electrification Works of Selected 

Liaquat Ali Smriti School & College Under Baliakandi Upazila, Rajbari 

District. 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 

2 712851 Construction of Boundary Wall at Govt. Goalonda Kamrul Islam College 

Under Goalonda Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender) 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 

3 712852 Construction Of New Toilet Block at Baliakandi Govt. Pilot Girls High 

School Under Baliakandi Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender) 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 

4 712853 Construction Of Shahid Minar for Govt. Goalonda Kamrul Islam College 

Under Goalonda Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender) 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 

5 727131 Manufacturing and Supplying of furniture for Academic building to Selected 

Bhandaria Siddiquia Fazil Madrasha Under Sadar Upazila, Rajbari District. 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 

6 727132 Manufacturing and Supplying of furniture for Academic building to Selected 

Bhandaria Siddiquia Fazil Madrasha Under Sadar Upazila, Rajbari District. 

07-09-2022 

17.00 BST 

08-09-2022 

13.30 BST 
 

This is an online Tender. Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit 

e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system Portal (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender 

Document from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches. Further information and 

guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 
    

 
                                                                                                                                                       

      

                                                                                                                                                       24.08.2022 

(Afzal Hossain) 

Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department 

Rajbari District  

Phone: +8802478807613  

ee_rajb@eedmoe.gov.bd 

www.eed.rajbari.gov.bd
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

