

## GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Rajbari District



www.eed.rajbari.gov.bd

MEMO NO: EED/EE/RAJB/e-GP/2022/01 Date: 24-08-2022

## e-Tender Notice No: 01/2022-2023

## **Open Tendering Method (OTM)**

e-Tender Invited in the National e-GP System portal (<a href="http://www.eprocure.gov.bd">http://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) for the procurement of the following works under EED-RAJBARI District as mentioned below:

SL No	Tender ID	Description Of Works	Last Selling (Date & Time)	Tender Opening (Date & Time)
1	727327	Construction of Single-Story Academic Building with 4-Storied foundation including Sanitary, Water Supply & Electrification Works of Selected Liaquat Ali Smriti School & College Under Baliakandi Upazila, Rajbari District.	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST
2	712851	Construction of Boundary Wall at Govt. Goalonda Kamrul Islam College Under Goalonda Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender)	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST
3	712852	Construction Of New Toilet Block at Baliakandi Govt. Pilot Girls High School Under Baliakandi Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender)	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST
4	712853	Construction Of Shahid Minar for Govt. Goalonda Kamrul Islam College Under Goalonda Upazila Rajbari District. (Re-Tender)	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST
5	727131	Manufacturing and Supplying of furniture for Academic building to Selected Bhandaria Siddiquia Fazil Madrasha Under Sadar Upazila, Rajbari District.	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST
6	727132	Manufacturing and Supplying of furniture for Academic building to Selected Bhandaria Siddiquia Fazil Madrasha Under Sadar Upazila, Rajbari District.	07-09-2022 17.00 BST	08-09-2022 13.30 BST

This is an online Tender. Where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system Portal (<a href="https://www.eprocure.gov.bd">https://www.eprocure.gov.bd</a>) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches. Further information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal from e-GP help desk (<a href="helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd">helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd</a>)

(Afzal Hossain)

Executive Engineer
Education Engineering Department
Rajbari District

Phone: +8802478807613 ee\_rajb@eedmoe.gov.bd